Position

General Manager-Chief
Engineer

Technical Services Manager
Field Services Manager
Finance Officer

Staff Engineer

Senior Engineer
Information Sys Specialist Il
Admin/Risk Services & Safety
Officer

Administrative Secretary
Electrical/Instruction Tech |
Admin Services Specialist
Construction Inspector
Electrician Part- Time

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Department

Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering

Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering
Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering

Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &
Engineering

Total Wages

$239,635

$155,678

$138,110

$131,479

$109,630

$93,727

$91,000

$90,456

$89,333

$66,698

$60,467

$57,680

$33,822

$6,075

$5,625

$5,625

$5,175

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$70,622

$37,036

$34,996

$40,413

$35,003

$28,831

$18,032

$24,552

$34,972

$11,577

$0

$16,538

$3,104

$2,039

$713

$3,113

$2,039



Board Member Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration & $4,050 $713
Engineering



