Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager-Chief Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$239,635	\$70,622
Technical Services Manager		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$155,678	\$37,036
Field Services Manager		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$138,110	\$34,996
Finance Officer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$131,479	\$40,413
Staff Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$109,630	\$35,003
Senior Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$93,727	\$28,831
Information Sys Specialist II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$91,000	\$18,032
Admin/Risk Services & Safety Officer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$90,456	\$24,552
Administrative Secretary		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$89,333	\$34,972
Electrical/Instruction Tech I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$66,698	\$11,577
Admin Services Specialist		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$60,467	\$0
Construction Inspector		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$57,680	\$16,538
Electrician Part- Time		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$33,822	\$3,104
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$6,075	\$2,039
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$5,625	\$713
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$5,625	\$3,113
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$5,175	\$2,039

Board Member	Novato Sanitary District (Marin) Administration &	\$4,050	\$713
		Engineering		